MARATONA DI NAPOLI
9 Maggio 2004

Posizione M/F Cognome Nome Tempo

1 1|KIPKORIR DAVID 2.15.53

2 2[CHERONO LUKA 2.18.21

3 3|KOECH DAVID 2.19.45

4 4{MBHITI BENSON 2.25.52

5 5(MARESCA ANDREA 2.35.03

6 1|IZEM AFIDA 2.36.02

7 2|EJAFINI NADIA 2.39.26

8 6[IACCARINO DONATO 2.41.53

9 7|STELLATO ANTONIO 2.41.53
10 8|ESPOSITO VINCENZO 2.42.18
11 9[COLANTUONO RAFFAELE 2.42.38
12 10[RUSSO VINCENZO 2.45.49
13 11[{SIGNORELLI ENRICO 2.46.00
14 12[DANDOLO DEMETRIO 2.48.44
15 13|CROCCO FILIPPO 2.50.20
16 14|CECERE GIUSEPPE 2.50.38
17 15{PAONE RAFFAELE 2.50.54
18 16{CASTALDO PASQUALE 2.51.17
19 17[TOTARO ERNESTO 2.51.53
20 18(ALLOCCA ERASMO 2.52.23
21 19(BUHNE MAURIZIO 2.52.45
22 20|BUZZ0O FRANCESCO 2.54.02
23 21|MARESCA LUIGI 2.54.52
24 22|BIANCO GIANFRANCO 2.55.19
25 23|D'ANNA DONATO 2.56.01
26 24|SGAMMEGLIA ANTONIO 2.56.06
27 25|DE FEO VINCENZO 2.56.13
28 26|DI SARNO GASPARE 2.56.39
29 27|SCARPATI MARCO 2.57.43
30 28|PISTILLI VITTORIO 2.57.59
31 29|PETRICCIUOLI MASSIMO 2.58.11
32 30/DI DONATO DONATO 2.58.40
33 31|TROISE STEFANO 2.59.41
34 32|ESPOSITO ANTONIO 3.01.04
35 33|MASCOLO GIANCARLO 3.01.07
36 34|SCARPATI PASQUALE 3.01.08
37 35|CURTOPELLE ANGELO 3.01.32
38 36/|D'ERRICO PASQUALE 3.01.38
39 37|AMOROSO ANTIMO 3.03.31
40 38|MIGLIACCIO FERDINANDO 3.03.49
41 39|DAMIANO ANTONIO 3.04.32
42 40|TIANO PASQUALE 3.05.00
43 3|ABBATE LUISA 3.05.34
44 41|LAMANNA LUIGI 3.05.59
45 42|CECERE LEONARDO 3.06.05
46 43|SENESE DIEGO 3.06.06
47 44|BUGLIONE FELICE 3.06.44
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LANZUISE
PERILLO
IACCARINO
DE ROSA
SCARPATI
AGRESTI
SAVIANO
BALDINI
GAGLIONE
AMATO
SHURDAGI
CAMMUSO
PICCOLO
VITTOZZI
BUONOCORE
D'APUZZO
RODRIQUEZ
OLIVA
AULETTA
SALZANO
SPINELLI
GOOSE

BORZACCHIELLO

CARIELLO
MASTRORILLI
BRASIELLO
TERRACCIANO
COSTANTINO
DE LUCIA

DI QUATTRO
AVERTO
PAGANO
MORETTI
GIOCONDO
FORMISANO
ESPOSITO
IMPERATO
SAVIANO
PELLINO
GIORDANO
MARINO
ROCCO
PEZZULLO
MEBTOUCHE
MARCANGELI
MIRRA
LONGOBARDI
ALFANO
TAGLIALATELA
D'ANNA
ESPOSITO
GRIMALDI

RAFFAELE
CIRO
ANTONINO
ANTONIO
PIETRO
VIRGILIO
GIOVANNI
GIOVANNI
GABRIELE
PASQUALE
MICHELE
GIUSEPPE
CARLO
ANTONIO
SALVATORE
ANTONIO
EDUARDO
FILIPPA
PASQUALE
NICOLA
FRANCESCO
GERARD
PASQUALE
FRANCESCO
MAURIZIO
GIOVANNI
MAURIZIO
VALERIO
ANTONIO
GIUSEPPE
PASQUALE
ALESSANDRO
MARCO
ASSUNTA
CIRO
FRANCESCO
MICHELE
GIUSEPPE
PASQUALE
VINCENZO
GAETANO
GIOVANNI
VINCENZO
MOHAMED
RODOLFO
VINCENZO
DOMENICO
SALVATORE
RAFFAELE
SALVATORE
SILVERIO
RAFFAELE

3.06.50}
3.06.57
3.07.05
3.07.10}
3.07.52
3.08.24
3.08.40|
3.08.54
3.09.13
3.09.28
3.09.42
3.09.50]|
3.10.14
3.10.14
3.10.51
3.11.36
3.11.49|
3.12.11
3.12.56
3.12.58
3.13.08
3.13.45
3.14.05
3.14.34
3.14.36
3.14.45
3.14.54
3.14.56
3.15.05
3.15.22
3.15.28
3.15.29
3.15.49
3.16.08
3.16.24
3.16.33
3.17.08
3.17.09}
3.17.16
3.17.38
3.18.19|
3.18.25
3.18.26
3.18.28
3.18.41
3.18.54
3.19.11
3.19.12
3.19.27
3.20.06
3.21.36
3.21.40]
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MONTONE
RANALDI
PALUMBO
QUARTA
GIGLIO
MONTI
MORMILE

DE MICHELE
ACCARINO
DI SARNO
IMPERATO
D'ANDREA
CIARLANTINI
GANERI
PACE
ESPOSITO
ESPOSITO
MARRONE
MARIANO
TREBBI
SACCO
FATALE

DI SARNO
PERFETTO
COSTANZO
BOCCHINI
GIGANTE
TRAMONTANO
PIGNIERI
GIULIANO
CIOCIA
BARBATO
BERTONI
CASCARINO
MASTRIANNI
DI GIOVANNI
PANELLA
PASCUCCI
GOLINO
PERNA
MAZZUTO
IOVANE
SORRENTINO
DE PALMA
BRANCACCIO
DE ROSA
BILANCIO
PELLICCIA
SGARIGLIA
LICCIARDIELLO
GUARRACINO
DE NOVELLIS

ORLANDO
STEFANO
GIULIO
MASSIMILIANO
GAETANO
CASIMIRO
GAETANO
DOMENICO
FRANCESCO
DOMENICO
GERARDO
NICOLA
PIERO
GUGLIELMO
VINCENZO
LUCIO
GIOVANNI
ANTONIO
GIOVANNI
FRANCESCO
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
GENNARO
MARIA GRAZIA
VINCENZO
EMILIO

CIRO
VINCENZO
FRANCESCO
RAFFAELE
LUIGI
GIUSEPPE
LUIGI

MARIO
CATERINA
ALESANDRO
FRANCESCO
STEFANO
NICOLA
ANTONIO
MASSIMILIANO
MICHELE
BIAGIO
GIOVANNI
GIOVANNI
FRANCO
GENNARO
GIOVANNI
STEFANO
VINCENZO
SERGIO
GIUSEPPE

3.21.51
3.22.01
3.22.03
3.22.09
3.22.15
3.22.26
3.22.30
3.22.43
3.23.08
3.23.11
3.23.22
3.23.25
3.23.32
3.23.55
3.24.00
3.24.07
3.24.30
3.24.33
3.24.35
3.24.39
3.25.15
3.25.25
3.25.29
3.25.30
3.25.36
3.25.46
3.26.05
3.26.13
3.26.14
3.26.42
3.27.00
3.27.11
3.28.05
3.28.09
3.28.18
3.28.30
3.28.35
3.28.36
3.28.44
3.28.46
3.29.23
3.29.27
3.29.40
3.30.21
3.30.47
3.30.54
3.31.03
3.31.13
3.31.23
3.31.24
3.31.25
3.31.58
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168
169
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172
173
174
175
176
177
8
178
179
180
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182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

CERCIELLO
SPENA
MATALUNA
MANFUSO
D'AMBRA
PARIGGIANO
FUSCO
PASTORE
BARRACCHIA
RICCHIUTI
LEONE
NACCA
MUSELLA
PELLINO
CANNAVACCIUOLO
DE LUCA
CIRILLO
NAPOLITANO
GRANATA
PECUNIA
SCARPATI

DI MARO
PIEZZO

DE MARE
IOVINELLA
FARACO
MARCHESE
TROCINO
BAUDELLE
ESPOSITO
ESPOSITO
FALACE
CARAFA

DI DOMENICO
NOVIELLO
FORMISANO
CONELLI
RUSSO
MAISTO
SGARIGLIA
CERVETTA
ESPOSITO
PELLINO
VARRIALE

DI VAIO

DE CARDONA
MATRICIANO
BUONOCORE
SPENA
SILVESTRO
CERULLO
MACCARONE

VINCENZO
ROCCO
ANGELO
VINCENZO
SALVATORE
MARIO
GRAZIO
FRANCESCO
SALVATORE
GIUSEPPE
LUCIANO
GIOVANNI
GIUSEPPE
MICHELE
LUIGI
ORLANDO
TOMMASO
VINCENZO
SALVATORE
VINCENZO
GAETANO
ANTIMO
CIRO
ORAZIO
VINCENZO
GAETANO
ANTONIO
PASQUALE
PIERRE
ELPIDIO
RAFFAELE
CERLO
CLAUDIO
CARMELA
ALFREDO
PASQUALE
CARLO
LUIGI

uGo
VINCENZO
VINCENZO
FRANCESCO
CARLO
GENNARO
GAETANO
VITO
ANTONIO
VINCENZO
PASQUALE
VINCENZO
ELIO
ROSARIO

3.32.02
3.32.46
3.33.12
3.33.26
3.34.09
3.34.14
3.34.39
3.34.41
3.35.33
3.35.46
3.35.47
3.36.08
3.36.29
3.36.37
3.36.55
3.36.58
3.37.08
3.37.43
3.37.46
3.38.14
3.38.32
3.39.26
3.39.31
3.40.05
3.40.15
3.40.17
3.40.20
3.40.49
3.40.58
3.41.00
3.41.01
3.41.02
3.41.11
3.41.30
3.41.38
3.42.09
3.42.17
3.42.29
3.42.33
3.42.46
3.42.47
3.42.54
3.43.25
3.43.45
3.43.53
3.44.12
3.44.21
3.44.30
3.44.42
3.44.44
3.44.52
3.44.53
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196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
9
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

10
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245

FAEDO
NICOLO!
GRIECO
JOURDAN
CALATO
RUSSO
FRANCIOSO
BUGLIONE
FORMISANO
TERLIZZI
PISCOPO
IULA
OTTAIANO
DI BIASE
CAPUTO
SETTIMI
MALATESTA
DI MARTINO
AUTIERO
VARRIALE
INGROSSI
CATAPANE
MASTRORILLI
PARISI
PASUBIO
ESPOSITO
VITIELLO
VAIA
IMPROTA

DI MICHELE
CASCELLA
DEL PRETE
VILLONE
BIANCO
CENTOFANTI
CASOLA
PELLINO
CHIANESE
COPPOLA
TOZIO

LA MARCA
MAROLO
FINOZZI
RUSSO
VINCITORE
PARISI
ANTONUCCI
FATIGATI
FLAGIELLO
LUPOLI
ESPOSITO
PEZZELLA

CLAUDIO
CIRO
GENNARO
THIERRY
ROSARIO
RAFFAELE
GIOVANNI
CARMINE
TINA
GENNARO
GIOVANNI
CARMINE
PAOLO
CIRO
LUCIANO
GIOVANNI
GIANLUCA
GAETANO
GENNARO
ANTONIO
ATTILIO
VINCENZO
GIOVANNI
ORESTE
RAFFAELE
NICOLA
SALVATORE
VINCENZO
GENNARO
GIOVANNI
MARCO
DOMENICO
MARIA
GIULIO
GIUSEPPE
FRANCESCO
ANTONIO
GIACOMO
ANGELO
ANTONIO
BIAGIO
GIUSEPPE
FILIPPO
CIRO
ANDREA
SALVATORE
NUNZIO
LUIGI
VINCENZO
PASQUALE
GIOVANNI
TEODORO

3.45.04
3.45.14
3.45.25
3.45.29
3.45.32
3.45.44
3.45.46
3.45.49
3.46.06
3.46.14
3.46.20
3.46.39
3.46.41
3.46.57
3.46.59
3.47.12
3.47.18
3.47.26
3.47.38
3.47.49
3.48.23
3.48.32
3.48.41
3.48.52
3.48.53
3.48.54
3.48.59
3.49.34
3.49.51
3.49.58
3.50.09
3.50.33
3.50.35
3.50.39
3.51.16
3.51.23
3.51.31
3.51.38
3.51.52
3.51.53
3.52.00
3.52.01
3.52.38
3.52.48
3.53.08
3.53.36
3.563.37
3.53.46
3.563.57
3.54.18
3.54.35
3.54.44
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REBECCHI
CRISPINO
FINIZIO
RUSSO
IMPORTUNA
CONTIELLO
ESPOSITO
ACRI
RADUAZZO
FERRIGNO
AUGELLO
FORTINO
D'AGOSTINO
CIPOLLARO
LO BEFALO
TESTA
MOZZILLO
CARLEA
SPINA
MAIONE
BRESCIA
NICOTERA
VECCHIONE
MIRARCHI
ACCARDO
LEONE

DE FALCO
BRUNO
AMOROSO
VOLPE
VISCONTE
GENTILE
CIAMBRIELLO
SAVIANO
NUPIERI

DI SARNO
CICCARELLI
FORTUNATO
NEGRI
FERACE
SANTO
RUGGIERO
MARTINO
ZAINO
IMPERIALE
NAPOLITANO
MARITATO
OLIVA

DE ROMA
RUSSO
MAURIELLO
PIU'

KATIA
GIUSEPPE
GIUSEPPE
PIETRO
RAFFAELE
GENNARO
ANTONIO
CIRO
FRANCESCO
VINCENZO
GIOVANNI
GIOVANNI
DOMENICO
LUCIO
GAETANO
MARIO
SALVATORE
EUFEMIA
ANTONIO
GIANFRANCO
STEFANIA
FILOMENA
GERARDO
MAURIZIO
FRANCESCO
PAOLO
ANTONIO
RAFFAELE
GIUSEPPINA
GIUSEPPE
RAFFAELE
IMMA
RAFFAELE
ANDREA
MAURIZIO
RAFFAELE
AMALIA
UMBERTO
GENNARO
ENZO
DANIELA
CLAUDIO
GIUSEPPE
LUIGI
GIOVANNI
FRANCESCO
ANTONIO
PATRIZIO
FILIPPO
SALVATORE
GIOVANNI
CARLO

3.54.45
3.54.48
3.54.49
3.54.53
3.54.54
3.55.09
3.55.14
3.55.24
3.55.30
3.55.31
3.55.32
3.55.33
3.55.38
3.55.40
3.56.08
3.56.10
3.56.12
3.56.16
3.56.39
3.56.45
3.56.49
3.57.05
3.57.37
3.57.41
3.568.07
3.58.34
3.58.36
3.568.37
3.58.38
3.568.39
3.59.22
3.59.29
3.59.34
3.59.52
3.59.59
4.00.02
4.00.18
4.00.27
4.00.30
4.00.44
4.00.51
4.00.53
4.01.45
4.02.23
4.02.44
4.04.20
4.04.23
4.04.42
4.04.47
4.05.03
4.06.23
4.06.35
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19
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299

20
300
301
302
303

21
304
305
306
307

22
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321

23
322

24
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335

DEL VECCHIO
MIRONE
FERRARA
BARBONE
RICCIARDI
PAPADIA
PISANO
NOBILE
BERNABITI
NACARLO
DI MARTINO
IAVARONE
CIRILLO

DE IANNI
POSSENTE
VITALE
MOSCATI
PELLICCIO
PUCA
ALBASI
SCOGNAMIGLIO
BASSO
PARILLO
CARDUCCI
BARDE
CANNIZZARO
MELIS
PAPACIZZA
VALENTINO
MUSELLA
RIEDLER
AUCIELLO
SMERAGLIA
D'ERRICO
SACERDOTI
GRIECO
FINALE
1ZZO
BLASINI
RONCA
ANNIBALE
MEGLIO
LOMBARDO
GIANNONE
ANNUNZIATA
CHALIVIN
CARLETTI
GIULIANO
MUSELLA
CIPULLO
ARIANNA
BUGLIONE

GIOVANNI
GAETANA
RAFFAELE
GIOVANGIUSEPPE
DARIO
NICOLA
MARIO
ALBINO
EMILIO

CIRO
SALVATORE
MARIARCHETTA
RODOLFO
NICOLA
GIULIO
GIORGIO
MARIA PIA
FERDINANDO
ANTIMO
PIERRE
MICHELE
MARGHERITA
GIANLUCA
GIUSEPPE
CHRISTIAN
MARCO
ADOLFO
MAURIZIO
CARMINE
DOMENICO
PETER
ANTONIO
GIANFRANCO
SALVATORE
GUIDO
MAURO
FRANCESCA
ANTONIO
ROSA
GIUSEPPE
GENNARO
PASQUALE
PASQUALE
ANTONIO
FILIPPO
VINCENT
ENRICO
ALESSIO
PAOLO
PIETRO
DOMENICO
ANTONIO

4.06.40|
4.06.42
4.07.06
4.07.20
4.08.20
4.08.59
4.09.37
4.09.53
4.10.26
4.10.38
4.10.39}
4.10.45
4.11.08
4.11.48
4.11.52
4.12.06
4.14.43
4.14.44
4.16.18
4.16.43
4.17.00}
417.18
4.17.19}
4.17.37
4.18.03
4.18.42
4.19.41
4.19.42
4.19.43
4.20.15
4.23.37
4.24.02
4.24.03
4.24.22
4.24.47
4.26.13
4.26.42
4.26.44
4.27.00
4.27.29
4.27.34
4.27.55
4.29.03
4.29.42
4.29.56
4.30.24
4.31.22
4.33.05
4.34.57
4.39.04
4.40.36
4.40.37
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361
362
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364
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366
367
368
369
370
371

336
337
338
339
340

25
341
342
343
344
345

26

FESCINA
ADDEO
BUGLIONE
SANTINI
CHIEFFO

DI LORENZO
MELLONI
RENZO
GOGLIA
COLUCCI
RISITANO

DI LORENZO

ANGELO MARIO
GIOVANNI
CARLO
PUETRO
ALFONSO
MARIA
MAURIZIO

LUIGI

GARY
SALVATORE

ANTONIO
RITA

4.40.38
4.40.39
4.40.41
4.4152
4.43.21
4.43.46
4.49.24
4.52.01
5.00.00
5.02.59
5.03.27
5.35.00|




